POWER
SELECTABLE
LED FLAT PANEL LIGHT FIXTURE
HEN OCO XIC EN ME
5 *
COLOR
SELECTABLE

All rights reserved.  This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Special Order, contact factory for further details
120XX XXXFPL -- - -
SERIES DLC TYPESIZE VOLTAGE
XX N-
OPTIONAL FUNCTIONS
ACCESSORIES
 T-Bar Mounting Kit, comes standard
 PIR and microwave sensors, optional
 Flex cord or metal conduit cable, options
 Surface or Suspension mounting kits, optional
24 = 2' x 4'
22 = 2' x 2'
14 = 1' x 4'
110 = STANDARD
125 = PREMIUM
120 = 120-277VAC
            50/60Hz
N = No Options
P = PIR Sensor
N = No Emergency Back-Up
E = Emergency Back-Up
-
MOUNTING
S = Standard
H = Hanging
F = Flange Kit
24F26
FPL SERIES FIXTURE
SIZE DLC TYPE
INPUT
VOLTAGE
LUMENS
(LM)
WATT
SELECTABLE
(W)
COLOR
SELECTABLE
2 X 4 PANEL 5500 - 4400 - 3300 50 - 40 - 30
2 X 2 PANEL 4400 - 3300 - 2200 40 - 30 -20
1 X 4 PANEL 4400 - 3300 - 2200 40 - 30 -20
2 X 4 PANEL 6250 - 5000 - 3750 50 - 40 - 30
2 X 2 PANEL 5000 - 3750 - 2500 40 - 30 -20
1 X 4 PANEL 5000 - 3750 - 2500 40 - 30 -20
STANDARD
120-277 VAC
50/60Hz
3500K - 4000K - 5000K
(3 CCT SELECTABLE)
PREMIUM